 WME-A
Signal Tower
Exclusive wall-mount design saves space and enhances
its integral appearance.
FEATURES
• Built-in audible alarm (FB type)
• Volume output of up to 90dB (at 1m).
• Easy vertical or horizontal installation when used with mounting brackets.

-A
Dimensions
Specifi cationsHow to Order
Stack
Number Model Rated Voltage Power
Consumption Mass
2 Tiers
WME-202 AC/DC 24V 2.7W 390g
WME-2M2A AC 100 - 240V 4.6W 460g
3 Tiers
WME-302 AC/DC 24V 3.3W 470g
WME-3M2A AC 100 - 240V 6.0W 540kg
4 Tiers
WME-402 AC/DC 24V 4.4W 550g
WME-4M2A AC 100 - 240V 8.0W 620g
5 Tiers
WME-502 AC/DC 24V 5.5W 630g
WME-5M2A AC 100 - 240V 10.0W 700g
Signal Line voltage and current per LED Module
Model Rated Voltage Signal Line
Voltage
LED Alarm
Signal Line Current Signal Line
Current
Inrush
CurrentR, Y G, B, C
WME-A
AC/DC 24V AC/DC 24V
35mA 50mA 40mA 250mA
AC 100V - 240V DC 24V
• AC Power NPN Type
• DC 24V PNP Type
• DC 24V NPN Type
• AC Power NPN FB Type
• DC 24V PNP FB Type
• DC 24V NPN FB Type
• AC/DC 24V Lighting/Flashing Type • AC Power Lighting/Flashing Type
Power
Source
Flashing COM/ Brown Wire
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/White White Wire
Buzzer 1/ Violet Wire
Buzzer 2/ Skyblue Wire
Power COM / Gray Wire
External
Fuse 1A
External
Contact
(Lighting/
 Alarm)
External
Contact
(Flashing)
Power/ Yellow Wire
Power
Source
Flashing COM/ Brown Wire
LED Red/ Red Wire
LED Amber/ Orange Wire
LED Green/ Green Wire
LED Blue/ Blue Wire
LED Clear/White White Wire
Buzzer 1/ Violet Wire
Buzzer 2/ Skyblue Wire